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Principal

Iffat Basrai

Dawood Public School

Mid-Year Examination 2022-23
Day & Date

Monday, 28 November 2022 Quran oral will be done from Nov 15 till Nov 30 during regular classes.

Islamiyat oral ,Computer practicals, Reading and recitation of Urdu & English

Tuesday, 29 November 2022

Wednesday, 30 November 2022

Thursday, 1 December 2022

Friday, 2 December 2022

Monday, 5 December 2022

Tuesday, 6 December 2022

Wednesday, 7 December 2022

Thursday, 8 December 2022

Friday, 9 December 2022

Monday, 12 December 2022

Tuesday, 13 December 2022

Wednesday, 14 December 2022

Thursday, 15 December 2022

Friday, 16 December 2022

1. Preparation leave for class IX, X, XI is  25th.Nov.2022. While from VI-VIII is 30th Nov.2022.

2. School timings during Mid Year exams will be: 7:40 am to 11:30 am according to the timetable mention above.

3. All oral and practical exams will be conducted during regular classes as per schedule.

4. The students must come in proper uniform with school ID card displayed on their person.

5. In case a paper is postponed due to any unscheduled holiday it will be taken after the last paper or on any other suitable date.


